
BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - MAY 2023 TIME TABLE

PG M.Tech (FT and PT),  2022 batch- II Semester

DATE SESSION DEG BATCH DEPT MODE SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 AM FT 2 P18PCAU201 Vehicle Design

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 AM FT 2 P18PCAU202 Automotive Transmission

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 AM FT 2 P18PEAU032 Automotive Pollution and Control

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 AM FT 2 P18PEAU044 Transport Management and Motor Industry

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BM FT 2 P18PCBM201 Medical Image Analysis

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BM FT 2 P18PCBM202 Biomedical Signal Analysis

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BM FT 2 P18PEBM033 Telehealth Technology

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BM FT 2 P18PEBM042 Nuclear Medicine

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BT FT 2 P18PCBT201 Down Stream Processing

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BT FT 2 P18PCBT202 Bioprocess Engineering  and Plant Design

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BT FT 2 P18PEBT032 Nanobiotechnology

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 BT FT 2 P18PEBT041 Stem Cell and Tissue Engineering

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CM FT 2 P18PCCM201 Advanced Construction Techniques

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CM FT 2 P18PCCM202 Contract Laws and Regulations

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CM FT 2 P18PECM034 Prefabrication and Construction Techniques

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CM FT 2 P18PECM042 Building Service

TIME : FN 10.00 AM to  01.00 PM
1 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - MAY 2023 TIME TABLE

PG M.Tech (FT and PT),  2022 batch- II Semester

DATE SESSION DEG BATCH DEPT MODE SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CS FT 2 P18PCCS201 Cloud Computing

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CS FT 2 P18PCCS202 Soft Computing

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CS FT 2 P18PECS033 Computer Vision

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CS FT 2 P18PECS041 Human & Computer Interaction

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 DC FT 2 P18PCDC201 Advanced RF System Design

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 DC FT 2 P18PCDC202 Advanced Wireless Communication

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 DC FT 2 P18PEDC031 Image Processing and  Pattern Recognition

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 DC FT 2 P18PEDC043 Advanced Cryptography and Network security

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ES FT 2 P18PCES201 Real Time Systems and its Applications

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ES FT 2 P18PCES202 FPGA Integrated Circuit Design

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ES FT 2 P18PEES031 Image Processing and  Pattern Recognition

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ES FT 2 P18PEES043 Embedded Wireless Sensor Networks

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ME FT 2 P18PCTE201 Advanced Heat Transfer

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ME FT 2 P18PCTE202 Steam Engineering

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ME FT 2 P18PETE033 Fundamentals of Pressure Vessels &  Piping

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ME FT 2 P18PETE042 Advanced Internal Combustion Engines and Pollution 
Control 

TIME : FN 10.00 AM to  01.00 PM
2 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - MAY 2023 TIME TABLE

PG M.Tech (FT and PT),  2022 batch- II Semester

DATE SESSION DEG BATCH DEPT MODE SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE FT 2 P18PCPD201 Power Electronic Converters

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE FT 2 P18PCPD202 Digital Control of Power Electronic and Drive Systems

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE FT 2 P18PEPD031 Switched Mode and Resonant Converters

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE FT 2 P18PEPD041 Advanced Microcontroller based Power Electronic 
Systems

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ST FT 2 P18PCST201 Finite Element Method in Structural Engineering

14.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ST FT 2 P18PCST202 Structural Dynamics

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ST FT 2 P18PEST033 Design of High Rise Structures

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 ST FT 2 P18PEST044 Design of Industrial Structures

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CM PT 2 P18PCCM201 Advanced Construction Techniques

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 CM PT 2 P18PECM022 Advanced Concrete Technology

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 DC PT 2 P18PRDC103 Research Methodology and IPR

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 DC PT 2 P18PEDC021  ASIC Design

13.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE PT 2 P18PCPD201 Power Electronic Converters

15.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE PT 2 P18PEPD031 Switched Mode and Resonant Converters

19.09.2023 FN PG 2022 PE PT 2 P18PEPD023 Power Semiconductor Device & Modelling

TIME : FN 10.00 AM to  01.00 PM
3 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


